06 Nisan 2022 Carsamba

5. Kosu Saat:21:29

ikramiye 1)12.600$
At Orijin(Baba -
S jomi Yas Anne)
1 MYSTIC LINK(2) 6y da

2 MYSTERYMANG3)  Syaa
3 INDIAN BUZZ(4) Syag

4 END ALLGET ALL(5) 4y aa

s BOURBON syd
WISDOM(6) yae

6 ROARINGRIVER(1)  Syaa

GANYAN(2) 3,80 £, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(2,3/4/2) :5,92 b, SIRALI IKiLi(2/3) 6,05 t, 4. CIFTE(4/2) 29,20

Yaris Sonuglar:

Siklet

DATA LINK - MYSTIC RHYME

VIOLENCE - JABBER DABBER DOO

CREATIVE CAUSE - INDIAN
LULLABY

SHANGHAI BOBBY - LADY ZEVA

CONSTITUTION - MARYCASEY

POSEIDON'S WARRIOR - LINDER'S
LASS

2)4.000$

Jokey

53,5

53,5

54,5

55,5

53,5

53,5

Sarth

Sahip
PABLO MORALES
ADEMAR SANTOS

WESLEY HENRY

HECTOR RAFAEL DIAZ,
JR.

OLAF HERNANDEZ

SAMY CAMACHO

kg,
3)2.0008

Antrenorii

PATRICK MOGAURO,
JR.

CHARLES D. NIELSEN
JENNIFER C. NOBLES
RODNEY M. MILLER

EDGARDO SANDOVAL

WINNING STABLES, INC GERALD S. BENNETT

1650 Kum

Derece

JOHN RIGATTIERI

JON G. ARNETT

REYNALDO H.
NOBLES

JON G. ARNETT

ELISROQUE

Tampa Bay Downs ABD Hipdromu

4)1400$

Gny AGF St Fark

380 28.99(1) 2
350 152(4) 3
490 16433) 4
845 78105 5
1930 4356) 6

1,95 2721Q) 1

G.

Cik. HP

88
83
81
77
79

83



